6 m CADERNO 7

SEGUNDA-FEIRA, 22 DE JULHO DE 2013

FERIAS- NIVEL CENTRAL - AGOST0/2013

EDILBERTO PONTES GARCIA

58997271
PERIODO JUNIOR
MATRICULA NOME PERIODO DE 60ZO EDINA CRISTINA BARBOSA DE
AQUISITIVO 729213-1 ALMEIDA
54191600-1 :g;ﬁé ([))'G\ SIIEL;I:SEQE\EIi 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 555857412 EDIVALDO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
55586794-1 ORI 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 ST L L
54191660-1 ADRIANA DA ROCHA GONCALYES 201272013 01.08.2013 4 30.08.2013 57192705-1  EDMIRCE DA SILVA FERREIRA
EDNA DO SOCORRO PANTOIA
57194323-1 ORIANADO SOCORROMONTE 5012013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 28317763 SANTOS
571942061 EDVAIR DE NAZARE BECKER
55590104-1 ADRIANA LOPES DOREMEDIO  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 - FONSECA
54192864-1 AGUEDA Mﬁgi\ﬁ%”ﬂm PE 20122013 19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013 57200370-1  EDUARDO DIAS DE SOUZA
61202371  ALCIANA BARRETO DE ARAUJO  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 Zizzgzgi EL::XE;\:::I;X:T%ZSD/TEN;?)TJZA
soorrigy  ALDAMARIR GLVEIRADE 201272013 01.08.2013 430082013 rascroy  ELCTAVAVIAVA SANTOS
. ALESSANDRO RODRIGUES  22/05/2012 A ’ BASTOS
57195541-1 ALEX BERNARDINO DOS SANTOS  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 i EMANOELDﬁiZS:QETNOOSVALE m
5898910-1 ALEX OSELU OWITL 2012/2013  20.08.2013 A 18.09.2013 560571; S R VAN TELES
sargogae-1  ANECROTIAISSEDE 501212013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 oroniipy  ERICAMAYUMIVIERA
116297-1 ANA CARLA GOMES NASCIMENTO  2012/2013  06.08.2013 A 04.09.2013 SASAHARA
ERISANDRA DO SOCORRO
57193928-1 ANA CLAUDIA LEITEDASILVA  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 57194920-1 PEREIRA DE FREITAS
sagosgig-s ANV CRISTIRDE MENEZES 501272013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 57194993-1 ESLEANE VILELA VASCONCELOS
572316071  EUSIRENE LOPES GONGALVES
satgspigy  ANACRISTIRDEMENEZES - a011/2012  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 coropis.y  FABIAAQUELINE DA SIVA
5181739-1  ANA LIDIA MORAES E MORAES ~ 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 i g’”RANDA .
51811351  ANA LUCIA LIMA DOS SANTOS ~ 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 24??20521 F:fé?ngA;gm E: STVDAO
ANA PATRICIA GOMES -
571913241 VASCONCELDS 2011/2012  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 catopssng  FABRICI F%ENZ\NDES T
57231590-1  ANAPAULA BRASILSANTOS  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 ERNANDA M OLVERA
54194716-1 ANDREA VERA DA SILVA COSTA  2011/2012  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 5136369-1 COSTA
57194274-1 ANCDA'%‘(\)SSSETEST’;RO 20122013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 55587432-1 FLAVIA DO SOCORRO LIMA MAIA
RERFOETEOREDEEET 57193971-1 FLAVIO JUNIOR BRITO FERREIRA
541937722 RVEIRD 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 A TR
2056542-1
4.1 ANDREZACASANOVAVON  o0omiia 01 0 5013 A 201 SOUSA ABRAHAO
55589964- GRAPP SANTOS 012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 60318352 RANCISCO EDUARDO MOREIRA
57190538-1  ANDREZADASILVAROCHA  2011/2012  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 CAMPOS
ANGELA KARENINA LOPES DE 86745-1 LRANCISCOIRCGINALDO
571973231 oA 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 MORAES
ANTONIO CARLOS COUTEIRO 5585023-3 | RANKROBERT SILVA DE
57188837-4 2010 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 QUEIROZ
GARIBALDI EDUARDO LOUREIRO
55586822-1 ANTO'\éfRJD?ﬁﬁ EOUZA 20122013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 TR PARENTE
105252-1  ARMANDO SOUZADOURADO  2012/2013 01,08.2013 A 30.08.2013 181282:46'11 GEREONEDYSEOTTE;ODE i;?’;m
54189047-1  AUDUINALEITAOVIANA  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 5418938-9 ) 6 SSAXCDSA SILVASCSOSTA S
AUGUSTO CEZAR CONCEICAO -
St DE LIMA AR ORGSO 5529700-2 GRACINDA DE MARIA FERREIRA
55589912-1 BRENA BENTES DA SILVA BRASIL  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 54182335-1  HEBERT DE JESUS TEIXEIRA
55586199-1 BRUNO DOS SANTOS MARINHO ~ 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 80071-1  HELIO DA GAMA CARDOSO
satgaryr-y  CAMILAFONTELLESDELIMA 50190013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 7tge1 LA SOLANGE LOPES DE
5 CARLOS CESAR DA SILVA HUMBERTO CORDEIRO DE
571937431 SARBOSA 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 7233121 70 CoRd
5689546-1  CARLOS MADEIRA DE SOUZA ~ 2012/2013  08.08.2013 A 06.09.2013 54189041-1 IGINO MARTINS PAOLELLI
sagy  CARLOS FOBERTOARAUIO  g519/2013  01.08.2013 A30.08.2013 53022002 IRAILDES DE BRITO SILVA
541907271 IRANEIDE SILVA DA SILVA
54190762-1 CAROUINAREBECADACOSTAE 501515013 01,08.2013 A 30.08.2013
SILVA CREAO 54194054-1  IRANEIDE SILVA DE SOUZA
571744g8-1 CHRISSIMONE DOS SANTOS 54197013 ,08,2013 A 30.08.2013 . IRAQUELMA DO CARMO CASTRO
NEPOMUCENO 97241-2 NASCIMENTO
s710003-1  CIRIAAURORAFERREIRA 50155013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 . IROLEIDA EDITH FONSECA
PIMENTEL 54187901-1 AMORIM
541916751  CLAOCINEA QUARESMALIMA  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 57174477-1 ISMAEL PIVENTA DOS SANTOS
5693594-3  CLAUDIO DO NASCIMENTO VALE  2012/2013  27.08.2013 A 25.09.2013 5160045-1 ITALA IBANILDA PANTOJA
satgr971-1  CHEBERDANIELSOARESDA 91512013 19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013 OLIVEIRA ALVES
SILVA 54191819-1  IVANA RAIOL DE CARVALHO
722308-1  CLEBER MONTEIRO MARQUES  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 Ty
57198237-1 CLE';ngPEAI'F“{Egg‘ e 20122013 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 54187277-3 VO CESAR COSTA ALENCAR
57197204-1 CRISTIANO CARVALHO MARTINS  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 53634032 |ZABEL Cgﬁxm\su"“ eE
572076421  DANIELSANTOSDASIVA  2010/2011 01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 541899992 ZABELA MARTA COSTA NEGRAO
55589794-1 DANIELE DAS NEVES FERREIRA  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 5804651-1 JEFFERSON DE JESUS DA SILVA
57198517-2  DANIELLE FEIO DACOSTA  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 NUNES
DAVID WILKERSON TAVARES DE .1 JOANAD ARC BEZERRA LIMA
57198227-1 MIRANDA 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 5160634-1 SANTOS
54189249-1 DEBORACELEBTE CNHASANTA 201072013 01.08.2013 4 30.08.2013 54190565-1  JOAO AMARAL DE LIMA
JOAO BENEDITO CUNHA DA
57231726-1 DEUSANA LUCIA SENA BATISTA  2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 5856175-2 SILVA
DIONISIO DE JESUS BRANDAO JOAO BENEDITO DE CARVALHO
3186288-3 MONTEIRD 2012/2013  01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013 54191307-1 VRGO
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03/10/2012 A
02/04/2013

2012/2013

2012/2013

01/02/2013 A
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01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
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01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
16.08.2013 A 14.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

15.08.2013 A 13.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
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01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
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01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
20.08.2013 A 08.09.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 20.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

5188024-1
54190554-1
5415950-1

57194225-1
5824982-2
54190791-1

57189255-1

54191943-2
729353-1
54191279-1
57198089-3

54192689-2

5187745-1

57225180-1
5877180-4
57194300-1
54189903-1

73503996-1
5520223-1

57231691-1

57206565-1
5154820-1
54193892-1

5428130-2

5455847-1
5860571-2

5153085-1

3156907-1
57194997-1
57234401-1

57197571-1
5762090-3
57231604-1

85367-1

12335-1
5789796-3
57192168-2

5082498-1
572310351
57174496-2

5154065-1

5562007-1

5483298-2
55589961-1

54190028-1
5900961-1
729620-1
57191128-1
55586284-1

54190837-1

5685834-1

5685834-1

720267-1
5444616-2

JOAQ CARLOS BARBOSA DE
MELLO
JOAO CESAR DA SILVA MELO
JOAQUIM MARCELINO DOS
SANTOS PINHO
JOELMA GOMES CRISPIM

JORGE DE MIRANDA CARDOSO
JOSE EDUARDOQ DIAS COSTA

JOSE ELIAS DE ALMEIDA NETO

JOSE MARIO CORREIA TEIXEIRA
JOSE WILLYS PINTO GUSMAO
JOSEANNE PEREIRA DOS ANJOS

JOSIANE MIRANDA MACIEL
JOSIELMA DE SOUZA FREITAS
MIRANDA
JULIA RACHEL ALVES
RODRIGUES MONTEIRO

KACIO LENON SILVA BRAGA
KARINA OBADIA MAIA LIMA
KARLA DA COSTA CORREA

KLEYFFSON ALVES DE MIRANDA
LAIS FERNANDA GOMES DE
SOUSA
LAURINETE SALES DOS SANTOS
PAMPOLONE
LAZARO WLADIMIR PAUXIS
ESTEVES NETO
LEIDEVANE CARVALHO DA SILVA

LEILA SOCORRO SALES CORREA

LILTAN ROSA SARAIVA MIRANDA

LINA JULIETA SOUZA COELHO
DE SOUZA

LINDALVA BEZERRA MONTEIRO

LORENA SAMPAIQ FREITAS
LOURIVAL CORDOVIL DE ATAIDE
FILHO
LUCIA DE NAZARE DA COSTA
LOPES
LUCIANA CRISTINA PAIVA LEAL
LUCIANA SOARES CAVALCANTE
MONTEIRO LUCIO
LUCYENNE PINHEIRO CHADA
MARTINS
LUISA MARGARETH ARAUJO
CARNEIRO
LUIZ FABIANO CASTRO DE
SOUZA DA COSTA
LUIZ JORGE DE AZEVEDO
GASPAR
LUIZ SOUZA

LUZIA SARMENTO DE PAULA

MANOELA MELO SILVA

MARCELINO GUILHERME
CORDEIRO DINIZ
MARCELLA SALGADO DA COSTA
MARCELO AKIRA KOBAYASHI
SAKIYAMA
MARCIA CRISTINA GADELHA
BARBOSA
MARCIA HILARTA MORAES DE
AQUINO
MARCIO ALVES DOS SANTOS

MARCIO DOS SANTOS PAREDES
MARCIO GIOVANNI DA SILVA
GONCALVES
MARCO ANTONIO MARQUES DOS
SANTOS
MARCOS ANTONIO ALVES
BITTENCOURT
MARCOS VINICIUS NEVES DOS
SANTOS
MARCOS VINNICIUS CORDOVIL
FELGUEIRAS
MARDONIO WELLINGTON FROTA
OLIVEIRA

MARGARETH DA COSTA
GONGALVES

MARGARETH DA COSTA
GONCALVES

MARIA DA GLORIA DIAS DOS
SANTOS

MARIA DA GRACA ALVES MACIEL
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2012/2013
2012/2013

2012/2013
2012/2013
2012/2013

10/09/2012 A
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2012/2013
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2012/2013
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2012/2013
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2012/2013
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01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

15.08.2013 A 13.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 20.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
31.08.2013 A 29.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

15.08.2013 A 13.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

19.08.2013 A 17.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013

12.08.2013 A 10.09.2013
01.08.2013 A 30.08.2013



